Dual-line FlOW rate/tOtalizers
Precision Digital corPoration www.predig.com
PrroVoVo u
SerieS
ProVu • Model PD6300 Pulse input
Pulse inputs
• Pulse, Open Collector, NPN, PNP, TTL, Switch
Contact, Sine Wave (Coil), Square Wave Inputs

89 October Hill Rd • Holliston MA 01746 USA • Tel (800) 343-1001 • Fax (508) 655-8990
LDS6200_A     03/09
ordering information
ProVu • Model PD6200 Analog Inputs
85-265 VAC
Model
12/24 VDC
Model Options Installed
PD6200-6R0 PD6200-7R0 None
PD6200-6R2 PD6200-7R2 2 Relays
PD6200-6R3 PD6200-7R3 4-20 mA Output
PD6200-6R4 PD6200-7R4 4 Relays
PD6200-6R5 PD6200-7R5 2 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
PD6200-6R7 PD6200-7R7 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
Note: 24 V flowmeter power supply standard on all models.
ProVu • Model PD6300 Pulse Inputs
85-265 VAC
Model